
MPN: MO-JL783A

SFP+ 10 Gbps, SMF, 10 km, LC,
Compatible with HPE Aruba
SFP-10G-LR
Micro-Optics products provide seamless connectivity for all your current and
future network hardware needs.

**100% HPE Aruba Compatible**

Specifications

Features Certification MSA

Compatible products HPE Aruba JL783A

Easy to install Y

Form factor SFP+

Hot-Plug support Y

Plug and Play Y

RoHS compliance Y

Operational conditions Operating temperature (T-T) 0-70 °C

Package dimensions Depth (package,cm) 6.8 cm

Gross Weight (Package, kg) 0.02 kg

Height (package,cm) 2.3 cm

Width (package,cm) 10.7 cm

Packaging data Number of products included 1 pc(s)

Performance Duplex system Full

Ethernet interface type 10 Gigabit Ethernet

Fiber optic connector SFP+

Maximum data transfer rate 10000 Mbit/s

Maximum transfer distance 10000 m

SFP transceiver standard LR

Single-mode fiber (SMF)
supported

Y

Product dimensions Net Weight (Product, kg) 0.01 kg

Product Depth 5.65 cm

Product Height 0.85 cm
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Product dimensions Product Width 1.34 cm

Vendor information Brand Name MicroOptics

Warranty 3 Year(s)
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